AGF QUARTERLY PORTFOLIO DISCLOSURE

AGF Global Corporate Bond Fund

SUMMARY OF INVESTMENT PORTFOLIO
As at December 31, 2023

Portfolio by Country

United States

Canada

Luxembourg

Foreign Exchange Forward Contracts
China

Australia

Cash & Cash Equivalents

Other Net Assets (Liabilities)

Portfolio by Sector

High Yield Bonds

Corporate Bonds
Government Bonds

Term Loans

Short-Term Investments
Utilities

Foreign Exchange Forward Contracts
Emerging Markets Bonds
Energy

Cash & Cash Equivalents
Other Net Assets (Liabilities)

Portfolio by Asset Mix

United States Fixed Income
Canadian Fixed Income

International Fixed Income

Canadian Equity

Short-Term Investments

Foreign Exchange Forward Contracts
Cash & Cash Equivalents

Other Net Assets (Liabilities)

Portfolio by Credit Rating™

Not Rated

Percentage of
Net Asset Value (%)

501
4041
1.9

1.4
1.4

0.8

0.4

3.9

Percentage of
Net Asset Value (%)

441
23.9
9.5
9.3
29
2.7
1.4
1.4
0.5
0.4
3.9

Percentage of
Net Asset Value (%)

47.2
36.9
41
3.2
29
1.4
0.4
3.9

Percentage of
Net Asset Value (%)

9.5
3.2
4.3
16.2
29.8
12.6
3.8
0.5
16.2

& AGF | investments



AGF QUARTERLY PORTFOLIO DISCLOSURE

AGF Global Corporate Bond Fund (continued)

SUMMARY OF INVESTMENT PORTFOLIO

As at December 31, 2023

Top Holdings

U.S. Treasury**

Royal Bank of Canada**

Rogers Communications Inc.**

Enova International Inc.**

Manulife Financial Corporation**

Videotron Limited**

Enbridge Inc.**

Allied Properties Real Estate Investment Trust**
Bread Financial Holdings Inc.**

Frontier Florida LLC**

GrafTech Global Enterprises Inc.**

NRG Energy Inc.**

Secure Energy Services Inc.**

Liberty TripAdvisor Holdings Inc.**

Varex Imaging Corporation**

Northland Power Inc.**

Twilio Inc.**

Cineplex Inc.**

Coast Capital Savings Federal Credit Union**
Capital Power Corporation**

NGL Energy Operating LLC/Finance Corporation**
Prologis Limited Partnership**

Algonquin Power & Utilities Corporation**
The Toronto-Dominion Bank**

TransCanada Trust**

Total Net Asset Value (thousands of dollars)

** References made to credit ratings are obtained from Standard & Poor's and/or Dominion Bond Rating Service. Where
one or more rating is obtained for a security, the lowest rating has been used.

** Debt Instruments

The Summary of Investment Portfolio may change due to ongoing portfolio transactions of the Fund and the next
quarterly update will be included in the Interim Management Report of Fund Performance as at March 31, 2024.

/™ The "AGF" logo and all associated trademarks are registered trademarks of AGF Management Limited and used under licence.

Percentage of
Net Asset Value (%)

12.4
3.1
3.0
2.7
2.6
2.5
2.3
2.2
2.1
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.7
1.6
1.6
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.4
1.4
$457,243

& AGF | investments



	AGF Global Corporate Bond Fund




Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		419.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		







[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 2



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 0



		Passed: 30



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Passed		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



