## **AGF Global Corporate Bond Fund**

SUMMARY OF INVESTMENT PORTFOLIO As at December 31, 2023

Portfolio by Country	Percentage of Net Asset Value (%)
United States	50.1
Canada	40.1
Luxembourg	1.9
Foreign Exchange Forward Contracts	1.4
China	1.4
Australia	0.8
Cash & Cash Equivalents	0.4
Other Net Assets (Liabilities)	3.9

Portfolio by Sector	Percentage of Net Asset Value (%)
High Yield Bonds	44.1
Corporate Bonds	23.9
Government Bonds	9.5
Term Loans	9.3
Short-Term Investments	2.9
Utilities	2.7
Foreign Exchange Forward Contracts	1.4
Emerging Markets Bonds	1.4
Energy	0.5
Cash & Cash Equivalents	0.4
Other Net Assets (Liabilities)	3.9

Portfolio by Asset Mix	Percentage of Net Asset Value (%)
United States Fixed Income	47.2
Canadian Fixed Income	36.9
International Fixed Income	4.1
Canadian Equity	3.2
Short-Term Investments	2.9
Foreign Exchange Forward Contracts	1.4
Cash & Cash Equivalents	0.4
Other Net Assets (Liabilities)	3.9

Portfolio by Credit Rating <sup>™</sup>	Percentage of Net Asset Value (%)
AAA	9.5
AA	3.2
A	4.3
BBB	16.2
BB	29.8
В	12.6
CCC	3.8
D	0.5
Not Rated	16.2

## **AGF Global Corporate Bond Fund (continued)**

SUMMARY OF INVESTMENT PORTFOLIO As at December 31, 2023

Top Holdings	Percentage of Net Asset Value (%)
U.S. Treasury**	12.4
Royal Bank of Canada**	3.1
Rogers Communications Inc.**	3.0
Enova International Inc.**	2.7
Manulife Financial Corporation**	2.6
Videotron Limited**	2.5
Enbridge Inc.**	2.3
Allied Properties Real Estate Investment Trust**	2.2
Bread Financial Holdings Inc.**	2.1
Frontier Florida LLC**	1.8
GrafTech Global Enterprises Inc.**	1.8
NRG Energy Inc.**	1.8
Secure Energy Services Inc.**	1.8
Liberty TripAdvisor Holdings Inc.**	1.7
Varex Imaging Corporation**	1.6
Northland Power Inc.**	1.6
Twilio Inc.**	1.5
Cineplex Inc.**	1.5
Coast Capital Savings Federal Credit Union**	1.5
Capital Power Corporation**	1.5
NGL Energy Operating LLC/Finance Corporation**	1.5
Prologis Limited Partnership**	1.5
Algonquin Power & Utilities Corporation**	1.5
The Toronto-Dominion Bank**	1.4
TransCanada Trust**	1.4
Total Net Asset Value (thousands of dollars)	\$457,243

The Summary of Investment Portfolio may change due to ongoing portfolio transactions of the Fund and the next quarterly update will be included in the Interim Management Report of Fund Performance as at March 31, 2024.





<sup>\*\*</sup> References made to credit ratings are obtained from Standard & Poor's and/or Dominion Bond Rating Service. Where one or more rating is obtained for a security, the lowest rating has been used.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Deht Instruments